




Sl. 

No.
Name PEN DOB Qualification

No. & Date of Promotion 

Order
Remarks

1 Ajayakumar V. 702877 20.05.1970
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.749/2017/WRD dtd 

29.08.2017 

2 Deepa P. 613193 08.10.1969
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.629/2018/WRD dtd 

30.08.2018 

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

3 Suresh Kumar A. S. 707571 30.05.1976

B.Tech G.O(Rt)No.716/2018/WRD dtd 

06.10.2018

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

4 Premchand P. S. 606274 29.10.1971
B.Tech G.O(Rt)No.847/2018/WRD dtd 

26.11.2018 

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

5 Priji S. S. 846461 22.05.1972
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.384/2019/WRD dtd 

31.05.2019 unauthorised absence

6 Raji C. T. 696639 26.03.1972

B.Tech G.O(Rt)No.384/2019/WRD dtd 

31.05.2019

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

7 Ajayan C. 677277 30.05.1974

B.Tech G.O(Rt)No.384/2019/WRD dtd 

31.05.2019

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

8 Sangeetha S. S. 708626 15.05.1981

B.Tech G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

9 Sugesh Krishna C. P. 613076 05.05.1974

B.Tech G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer
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10 Swanimol K. Mohan 675761 01.02.1978

B.Tech G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

11 Kamal Roy K. V. 598917 02.09.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

12 Suman Chandran T. K. 607150 02.01.1980
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

13 Dhanya K. 689324 12.01.1979
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

14 Daini John 670930 22.03.1980
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

15 Arjunan E. K. 589577 31.05.1977
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020 

16 Hariram N. 705684 28.03.1980
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019

17 Saritha John Bosco 600763 31.05.1977
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

18 Nidhi S. 706012 15.02.1981
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019

19 Manju P. K. 613549 01.05.1980
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

20 Jisha A. 598282 19.01.1982
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

21 Savitha P. V. 708700 29.01.1981
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

22 Ramya R. 598313 17.04.1982
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

23 Lekha B. S. 613623 17.10.1977
B.Tech, MBA

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 

24 Biju M. G. 707218 30.05.1971
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019 
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25 Sajina P. K. 598768 23.01.1977
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.552/2019/WRD dtd 

30.07.2019

26 Kumari Sindhu 598303 20.05.1972
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019 

27 Khalisa Kozhithodi 597626 04.05.1978
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

28 Manju N. S. 599459 11.04.1973
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

29 Anoop A. 588624 15.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

30 Susheel I. V. 609509 30.05.1972
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

31 Bindu V. 606350 04.04.1974
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

32 Anju G. 681181 18.08.1979
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

33 Sreekumar K. 701165 15.05.1974
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

34 Shylimon P. P. 707861 20.01.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

35 Litty Augustine 613211 17.05.1980
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

36 Sujith D. S. 707616 09.05.1978
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

37 Habi C. H. 703279 08.05.1982
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

38 Asha P. M. 598918 30.03.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

39 Sreekumar D. 705830 23.05.1982
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019
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40 Fabi Louis 600014 22.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

41 Saran A. S. 705243 18.06.1980
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

42 Sibi K. M. 717003 05.05.1981
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

43 Praveen Lal G. 480276 27.05.1976
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

44 Rekha S. L. 595119 22.5.1971
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019

45 Ajithkumar T. V. 336454 25.05.1977
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.806/2019/WRD dtd 

11.11.2019 

46 Aswani Kumar S. 613080 03.05.1971
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.88/2020/WRD dtd 

25.01.2020

47 Anitha Kumari S. 707014 23.05.1978
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

48 Seena B. 533910 07.04.1981
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

49 Shiju R. Sekhar 483212 15.02.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020 

50 Asha V. 422202 11.05.1981
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020 

51 Ansa Antony 454143 04.05.1976
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020 

52 Geordie V. G. 600756 24.05.1976
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

53 Rekha B. 679472 19.04.1978
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

54 Praseed N. S. 481712 28.05.1981
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020
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55 Sajith Kumar T. S. 520164 30.05.1974
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

56 Jincy Chandy 705944 23.02.1981
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

57 Sunil Kumar K. 608676 31.05.1976
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

58 Raji Thampan 493555 04.05.1982
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

59 Nisha Das  A. 508817 03.01.1979
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

60 Jeseela H. 680423 30.05.1978
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

61 Saju Varghese 384590 15.12.1978
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

62 Nisha S. 616332 09.10.1979
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

63 Manjusha N. K. 748567 30.05.1973
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

64 Sajitha M. 455809 31.01.1980
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

65 Leena V. K. 438631 14.05.1982
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

66 Siji M. K. 614796 20.03.1976
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020 

67 Susha S. 483262 12.04.1976
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

68 Cinimole P. A. 600038 07.08.1981
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

69 Deepa. S. Koomullil 509043 24.05.1976
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020
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70 Divya C. J. 493538 28.05.1980
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

71 Pushaparajan E. K. 708320 27.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

72 Bindu V. K. 509058 01.05.1972
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

73 Manilal K. M. 707470 31.05.1973
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

74 Sini P. V. 492679 25.05.1973
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

75 Vismaja S. J. 613127 31.05.1980
M.Tech G.O(Rt)No.180/ 2025/ WRD dtd 

17.02.2025
Notional Promotion 

granted w.e.f. 04.09.2020

76 Dheeraj krishna C. T. 439195 19.02.1977

B.Tech G.O(Rt)No.180/ 2025/ WRD dtd 

17.02.2025
Notional Promotion 

granted w.e.f. 04.09.2020

77 Sindhu Thaivalappil 600786 01.06.1974
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

78 Sheejith A. 609854 08.03.1980
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

79 Jyothi P. 708646 30.05.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

80 Bini Sukumaran 706103 31.05.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

81 Sudhakaran A. P. 610763 16.12.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

82 Merin Thomas 608008 26.05.1978
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

83 Sudheer K. B. 707546 23.05.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020
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84 Lekshmi G. D. 607651 21.12.1980
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

85 Subha T. P. 134606 01.06.1977
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

86

Palapparambil Sindhu 

Unni 708387 07.12.1978
B.Tech/MBA

G.O(Rt)No.564/2020/WRD dtd 

04.09.2020

87 Sheeja S. Nair 618518 12.07.1979
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

88 Gilatha  K. G. 614368 16.03.1979
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

89 Gayatri J. 130059 31.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

90 Pradeesh V. 704472 31.05.1974
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

91 Suseela Devi T. R. 613553 30.05.1973
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

92 Menaka M. G. 613059 31.05.1973
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

93 Aswathy M. P. 613084 10.05.1980
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

94 Soumya Sudarsan C. 499873 01.06.1981
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

95 Sheeja M. 165766 06.04.1974
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

96 Fathima Ibrahim C. 600167 24.03.1981
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

97 Manju V. 707391 30.05.1974
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

98 Baijukumar B. S. 675555 31.05.1977
M.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020
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99 Rajesh S. 689193 19.04.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

100 Jijimon P. M. 609152 28.05.1975
B.Tech/MBA

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

101 Rajeesh R. 608050 31.05.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.650/2020/WRD dtd 

16.10.2020

102 Sheena Mary George 597677 07.02.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.168/2021/WRD dtd 

26.02.2021

103 Mohammed Ansari A. 665086 23.05.1971
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.168/2021/WRD dtd 

26.02.2021

104 Ajitha T. A. 609557 18.05.1971
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.168/2021/WRD dtd 

26.02.2021

105 Saji F. 599485 18.05.1971
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.168/2021/WRD dtd 

26.02.2021

106 Seena Beegam S. 897996 01.06.1973
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022 

107 Deepa Susan John 703618 18.03.1982
M.E.

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

108 Bindu L. 130118 05.03.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

109 Sunitha K. N. 598235 15.09.1979
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

110 Girish kumar K. 597234 25.05.1975
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

111 Jayalal V. S. 613582 11.09.1976
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

112 Ajayakumar K. 613617 30.04.1972
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

113 Dileep M. V. 434367 01.03.1980
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022
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114 Smitha Balakrishnan 708359 05.08.1985
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

115 Sukanya S. 708697 20.05.1983
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

116 Bindu P. V. 365752 05.05.1971
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

117 Sufeera O. B. 613616 31.05.1982
B.Tech

G.O(Rt)No.71/2022/WRD dtd 

31.01.2022

118 Suma P B 431364 30.05.1970

B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

119 Meenu M.
369553

30.05.1983
B.tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

120 Faizal K. 650178 26.05.1975

B.Tech G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023
On Deputation (Kerala 

Tourism Department )

121 Deepa K. S. 708188 01.08.1980
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

122 Siji T. V.
441872

26.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

123 Remya Remesh
664293 30.05.1983 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

124 Aswathy Varghese 637398
25.10.1979 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

125 Baby Mumthas E.K
601181

15.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

126 Jyothi N.
428719

11.04.1975
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

127 Soumya Sudhir
692781 24.04.1981 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023
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128 Anugeetha B.
297821 11.01.1985 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

129 Aleyamma Thomas
640406 02.12.1975 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

130 Jose S.
440795 20.05.1978 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

131 Sheejakumari S. S.
706438 12.01.1982 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

132 Basil Zacharia 648124 16.05.1985
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023
On Deputation (Kerala 

Tourism Department)

133 Priya B. S.
443426

30.04.1981
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

134 Ranjith K.
393090 01.06.1980 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

135 Renju Rajan 110376 26.09.1985
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

136

Abdurahiman 

Pulikkathumbayil
619300 15.01.1982 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

137 Sanchu Rani G. U.
705792 10.09.1983 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.75/2023/WRD dtd 

20.01.2023

138 Shiney Ramachandran 910103 30.11.1979
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

139 Rajesh K. S. 446096 29.05.1973
B.Tech, MBA

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

140 Femina S. 629199 07.05.1980
B.Tech G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

141 Vinod Chandran R. S. 152313 01.05.1977
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

142 Benla T. Sam 705088 08.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023
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143 Manu R. 690065 16.12.1976
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

144 Maya C. V. 456769
03.04.1979 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

145
Smitha P. P. 262303 30.05.1977 B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

146
Roshni S. S.

609864 19.05.1981
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

147 Suji R. Chandran 154003 30.05.1984
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

148 Arunlal K. 708348 20.05.1985
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

149 Jomy Joseph 215484 14.08.1985
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

150 Sunilkumar P. 486080 12.05.1983
B.Tech G.O.(Rt)No.1012/2023/WRD dtd 

19.12.2023

151 Pushpalatha Pittan 706235 30.05.1972
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.404/2024/WRD dtd 

31.05.2024

152 Raj Rajendran 628687 14.01.1981
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.404/2024/WRD dtd 

31.05.2024

153 Rasna Kalappadan 442699 31.05.1981
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.404/2024/WRD dtd 

31.05.2024

154 Premkumar C. 706065 11.01.1976
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.404/2024/WRD dtd 

31.05.2024

155 Aswathi S. 409537 22.05.1982
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.404/2024/WRD dtd 

31.05.2024

156 Kumari Vidhu M. V. 707136 31.05.1980
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.404/2024/WRD dtd 

31.05.2024

157 Jijikumari M. G. 594559 10.01.1982
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.404/2024/WRD dtd 

31.05.2024
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158 Manoj K. C. 197150 01.01.1975
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.404/2024/WRD dtd 

31.05.2024

159 Diana M. J. 939031 14.01.1973
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

160 Nirmal V. G. 600180 14.03.1982 
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

161 Abhilash Sebastian 679476 10.03.1982
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

162 Rajeena M. 708071 07.05.1977
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

163 Beena S. 477997 20.05.1972
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

164 Sreekanth S. 707181 30.05.1972
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

165 Dideesh C. 708051 15.05.1980
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

166 Rajagopal M. K. 707522 01.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

167 Sujithkumar K. S. 471472 29.04.1972
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

168 Jyothi C. 490470 17.05.1982
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

169 Clament Roy K. R. 381651 31.05.1970
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

170 Sindhu K. S. 640301 30.05.1973
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

171 Soumya Chandran R. 707688 17.05.1983
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

172 Ahalya V. R. 677971 21.07.1985
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024
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173 Anju Sudhakaran 110147 25.03.1978
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

174 Snisha T. B. 671078 25.05.1982
B.Tech G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

175 Aneesh W. 707547 30.05.1985
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

176 Julie Mathew 298201 17.10.1983
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.811/2024/WRD dtd 

25.10.2024

177 Issac P. George 733605 10.10.1990
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

178 Santhosh John Y. 741364 28.05.1974
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

179 Sneha Karunakaran 739877 15.05.1979
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

180 Jasmin I.
742534

21.10.1980
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

181 Jyothy R. 749097 05.01.1970
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

182 Sam Paul Abraham 764237 15.03.1991
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

183 Sharlet M. Sebastian 765333 04.06.1992
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

184 Revathy Surendran 763753 18.08.1992
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

185 Sreejina Govind K. S.
764637

06.05.1993
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

186 Vikas Koroth 793854 29.03.1973
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

187 Chanchal Mary Peter 806548 06.06.1991
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025
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188 Shyamjith V. M. 806908 03.06.1990
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

189 Thushara T. S. 807697 16.04.1989
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

190 Jose Joseph 806798 15.08.1988
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

191 Bismi Shafna U. S. 806943 15.07.1988
B.Tech

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

192 Binesh A. 800134 15.12.1989 B.Tech
Promoted as AEE as per 

G.O.(Rt) No.252/2025/ WRD dtd 

15-03-2025 and allowed to 

continue M Tech Course

Chief  Engineer
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Sl. 

No.
Name PEN DOB Qualification

No. & Date of Promotion 

Order
Remarks

1 Siby T. J. 646601 26.08.1969 

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O(Rt)No.723/2016/WRD 

dtd 06.09.2016

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

2 Haris Kareem 597603 01.02.1970 

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O(Rt)No.845/2018/WRD 

dtd 23.11.2018 

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

3 Leenakumari P. S.   644778 29.05.1970 

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O(Rt)No.845/2018/WRD 

dtd 23.11.2018

4 Vinod P. S. 595553 15.05.1971

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O(Rt)No.845/2018/WRD 

dtd 23.11.2018

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

5 Sina P. Raveendran 601090 26.04.1972

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O(Rt)No.845/2018/WRD 

dtd 23.11.2018

Already promoted as 

Executive Engineer

6 Arun P. 493637 31.05.1970

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O(Rt)No.845/2018/WRD dtd 

23.11.2018

7 Biju P. K.  597229 10.12.1972

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O(Rt)No.845/2018/WRD dtd 

23.11.2018

8 Anish V. R. 473049 30.05.1971

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

9 Santhakumar V. 474627 05.05.1976

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

10 Mayadevi S. 472160 25.05.1977

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

11 Bindukumari G. R. 473186 22.04.1976

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

12 Babitha I. 474024 07.10.1976

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

13 Sibu T. A. 471120 20.05.1974

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

14 Unniraj P. K. 472283 30.05.1978

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS 

(CIVIL - DIPLOMA  QUOTA)  AS ON 01.06.2025
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15 Mary Suni T. T. 473863 30.05.1974

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

16 Rajeevan N. K. 476038 10.05.1970

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

17 Shihabudeen P. 476523 20.01.1977

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

18 Bhupesh S. 476313 21.12.1975

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

Deputation in Directorate of 

Archeology,

Thiruvananthapuram

19 Vinodkumar A. V. 473570 06.03.1973

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

20 Noble Sebastian 475988 25.03.1978

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

21 Sunitha P. S. 475299 23.02.1976

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

22 Suresh R. 471499 13.05.1974

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

23 Aroma K. R. 473165 31.05.1982

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

24 Anjana S. 476269 29.01.1977

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

25 Seetha M. V. 532844 31.05.1977

Diploma (Civil 

Engineering)

G.O.(Rt)No.252/2025/WRD dtd. 

15.03.2025

Chief Engineer
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